


Klietz/uber
Schonhausen (Elbe)

Klietznick/iber Genthin
Klmga/uber Grimma
i Klinge/uber
Y rorst (Lausitz)
B Klingenberg (b Freital)
Klingenhain/iiber Oschatz
Klingenthal 1
Klingenthal 2
a Klingenthal 3
 Klingenthal 4
¥ Klingewalde/iiber Gorlitz
Klingmiihl/iiber
Finsterwalde (NL)
1 Klings/iber
Bad Salzungen
1 Klink/iiber

. Waren (M1iritz)
I Klink, Urlauberdorf/iiber
Waren (MUuritz)
Klinken/iiber Parchim
1 Klinkow/iiber Prenzlau
" Klinze/iiber Haldensleben
» Klipphausen/iiber Meifien
L Klitsche/iiber Genthin

I Klitschmar/iiber Delitzsch
. Klitten/iiber Niesky
L Klitzschen/iiber Torgau

L Klitzschena/ilber Bitterfeld °

. Klix/iiber Bautzen
. Klobbicke/iiber
Eberswalde

[ Klobikau/iiber Merseburg
1 Klockenhagen/iiber

. Ribnitz-Damagarten

I Klockow/iiber Malchin
Klockow/ilber
Neubrandenburg

. Klockow/iiber Prenzlau
Klocksin/iiber
Waren (Miiritz)

- Klbden/iiber
Falkenberg (Elster)
Klotitz/iiber Oschatz
KliGtze
Kloschwitz/iiber
Plauen (Vogti)
Klossa/ilber
Falkenberg (Elster)
Kloster (H iddensee)
Kloster/iiber Schieiz

6201

7321
1261

1295
3231

4801

8251
6532
4255
3071

6111

2091
2391

2701
1701

3571
2601

2901

2401
2425
2401

8281
4201

7703
6841
7101

KluB/ilber

Kli—=Knil

Kloster Allendorf/iiber
Bad Salzungen
Klosterbuch/iiber Leisnig
Klosterdorf/iiber
Strausberg ;
Klosterfelde /
Kloster Groningen/iiber
Oschersleben (Bode)
Klosterhaseler/iiber
Naumburg (Saale)
Klosterhauser, Meilien-
Klosterlausnitz, Bad
Klostermansfeld
Kloster Neuendorf/iiber
Gardelegen
Kloster Vessra/iiber
Hildburghausen
Klosterwalde/iiber Templin
Kloster Wulfshagen/iiber
Ribnitz-Damgarten
Kloster Zella/iiber
Miihlhausen (Thur)
Kloster Zinna/iiber Jiterbog
Klotzsche jetzt Dresden 8 5
Kliiden/iiber Gardelegen <
KlueB/ilber Giistrow “ 4

Wittenberge (Prign)
Kliissendorf/iiber Wismar
Kliitz (Meckl) L4
KluB3/iiber Wismar m i
Kmehlen/iiber Groﬂ h—iv
Knapendorf/iiber

Merseburgl_ f ? \
Knappenrode
Knau/iiber P ’\v
Knautnaug _-

Leipﬁi@ fa gy
Kneese uber Gac
Kneese/ l
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